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Suicide Prevention Points of Contact  
 
Division of Student Support, Academic Enrichment, and Educational Policy 

LEA LIAISON TITLE PHONE 
NUMBER 

EMAIL 

Allegany Sarah Welsh Assistant Supervisor of 
Student Services, Equity and 
Mental Health 

301-759-2404 sarah.welsh@acpsmd.org 

Anne Arundel Ryan Voegtlin Director, Student services 410-222-5322 rvoegtlin@aacps.org   
Archdiocese of 
Baltimore 

Kathleen Russo-
Garcia 

Director of Student Support 
Services 

410-625-8495 kathleen.russogarcia@archbalt.org 

Baltimore City Patricia Roberts-
Rose 

Coordinator-Related 
Services 

410-396-8924 proberts-rose@bcps.k12.md.us   

Baltimore 
County 

Patricia Mustipher Coordinator  443-809-0305 pmustipher@bcps.org  

Calvert  Suzanne 
McGowan 

Supervisor of Student 
Services 

443-550-8460 mcgowans@calvertnet.k12.md.us 

Caroline  Elizabeth 
Anthony   

Director of Student Services 410-479-1460 Anthony.elizabeth@ccpsstaff.org   

Carroll  Nicola Fagan Supervisor of School 
Counseling 

410-751-3125 NicolaFagan@carrollk12.org   

Cecil  Christie Edelson Coordinator of Guidance 
Services 

410-996-5056 cedelson@ccps.org 
  

Charles  Kathy Kiessling Director of Student Services 301-934-7325 kkiessling@ccboe.com   
Dorchester  Lasina Branch Supervisor of School 

Counseling 
410-228-
4747  ext. 
1067 

branchl@dcpsmd.org 
  

Frederick  Janet Shipman Sup. of Behavioral. Health & 
Student Services 

301-644-5220 janet.shipman@fcps.org 
  

Garrett  John Hummel Director of Student Services 301-334-8938 john.hummel@garrettcountyschools
.org   

Harford  LaWanda Brown Supervisor of School 
Counseling 

410-588-5251 LaWanda.Brown@hcps.org  

Howard  Cynthia 
Schulmeyer 

Coordinator of Psychological 
Services 

410-313-7021 cynthia_schulmeyer@hcpss.org  

Kent Vandrick Hamlin Coordinator of Mental 
Health and School Safety 

410-778-7138 
Ext. 7126 

vhamlin@kent.k12.md.us 
  

Montgomery  Kelly Gruitt Psychologist on Special 
Assignment 

 
Kelly_s_gruitt@mcpsmd.org  

Prince 
George’s  

Scott Showalter 
Liz Faison 

Mental Health Coordinator 
Associate Superintendent of 
Student Services 

301-431-5630 Scott.showalter@pgcps.org 
elizabeth.faison@pgcps.org  

Queen Anne’s  Matt Evans Supervisor of Student 
Services 

410-758-2403 
Ext 154 

matthew.evans@qacps.org 

SEED Louisa Footman Mental Health Lead 410-843-9477 lfootman@seedschoolmd.org   
St. Mary’s  Robin Schrader Mental Health Coordinator 301-475-5511 

Ext 32240 
rmschrader@smcps.org 
  

Somerset  Tracey Cottman Supervisor Of Student 
Services 

410-651-1616 
Ext. 10232 

tcottman@somerset.k12.md.us  
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Suicide Prevention Points of Contact  
 
Division of Student Support, Academic Enrichment, and Educational Policy 

LEA LIAISON TITLE PHONE 
NUMBER 

EMAIL 

Talbot  Robert Schmidt Mental Health Coordinator 410-822-
0330  

rschmidt@talbotschools.org  

Washington  Helen M. Huffer Supervisor of School 
Counseling 

301-766-2966 Huffehel@wcps.k12.md.us  

Wicomico  Kelley Morris-
Springston 

Director of School Climate 
and Safety 

410-677-5230 kmorris@wcboe.org 

Worcester  Lauren Williams Coordinator of Mental 
Health 

410-632-5047 lawilliams@worcesterk12.org  

     
MSDE 
 

April Turner, Ph.D School Psychological 
Services Supervisor 

410-767-0359 aprild.turner@maryland.gov  

 
 
 

mailto:rschmidt@talbotschools.org
mailto:handlrob@wcps.k12.md.us
mailto:cwaters@wcboe.org
mailto:lawilliams@worcesterk12.org
mailto:aprild.turner@maryland.gov

